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Ida Porter <ida.porter@nwb-oen.ca>

190124 2AM-MRY1325 Incomplete Amendment Application -Phase2 Qikiqtani
Region-OLAE 
1 message

Ida Porter <ida.porter@nwb-oen.ca> Thu, Jan 24, 2019 at 3:52 PM
To: Megan Lord-Hoyle <megan.lord-hoyle@baffinland.com>, Christopher Murray <christopher.murray@baffinland.com>, Lou
Kamermans <lou.kamermans@baffinland.com>, Andrew Vermeer <Andrew.vermeer@baffinland.com>
Cc: Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>
Bcc: Distro Mary River <distro-2am-mry@nwb-oen.ca>

Good day Megan,
 
Please find attached copy of Incomplete Amendment Application Phase 2 letter for 2AM-MRY1325 Baffinland Iron Mines
Corporation
 
ftp://ftp.nwb-oen.ca/registry/2%20MINING%20MILLING/2A/2AM%20-%20Mining/2AM-MRY1325%
20BIMC/2%20ADMIN/0%20GENERAL/ 
 
Regards,
Ida
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